RW
Na,

vo7
019

23
030
01
00
050
053
057
060
061
067
064
073
074

075
076
079
(R2
084
086
0U6
105
107
109
118
124
126
130
131

133
134
137
138
130
140
143
14
140
147
148
152
154
156
157

Grantor

John Gahler
Flenry € Vogeler, ¢t ux
Benjumin E. Conner, et ux
Vernon A, Knowles
Jerry Faton
Glenn Martin, et ux
Daniel DL Follett, Jr., ot ux
Paul Couk, et ux
County of Unatilla
Widter R, MafTed, et ux
L. O. Walpole, et ux
William ¥, Jones
M. AL Peterson, ot ux
Lester 15, Gawith, e ux
Theran M. Burrington,
el ux
Marcus Brown, cf ux
A1 Majeske, et ux
Alex J. Hunt, et al
Richard Floyd Sayder, et ux
Kemper C. Snow, et ux
AT Majeske, et ux
Kenneth Muatehing, o ux
Troy L. Colaman, ¢t al
Joln ], Lorenzen, et al
l.eonard Lorenzen, ¢l ux
Roy B. Grant
Tenry opnez, et dix
Ponald DeMuoss, et ux
Alfred Somppi; et ux
Lillic M. French, et vir
Ethel Farvey
Alildred THarvey, ¢l al
Flossie 1. King
Leonird |, King
Charles . 1lester, et ux
Audrew Harvey, ct ux
AMaud Reeder, et al.
John H. Lorenzen, et ux
Jou Snyder, et ux
Charles 1. Snyder
Layton 1. Mann, ¢t ux
Robert Rochilk, et at
Pauline Jones Kay, et al
Mebvin . Shutrnm
Thos. J. Cascy

A-20

UmAaTILLA COUNTY

Date of

Grant see.
3-1-535 10
9-27-55 23
3-3-55 29-32-33
3-10-53 28
8-15-33 34
9-2-55 34
3-17-535 34
10-0-55 34
9-1-55 35
8-23-585 30
10-20-55 36
8-18-35 6
10-7-55 6
8-20-55 1)
9-1-55 0
9-3-55 O
9-12-55 3-6
8-27-55 - 5
8-27-55 S
5-16-55 28
9-12-55 6
10-7-55 14
10-5-55 20-28
9-1-55 26-27
8-31-55 35-36
8-24-55 14
8-30-55 9
9-19-55 9
9-20-55 5
9-30-55 5
10-28-55 4
11-2-55 4-9
10-4-55 13
10-4-55 12-13
10-4-55 18
10-20-55 18
9-30-55 5
9-1-55 17
9-1-35 20
D-15-55 21
$-20-55 21
9-1-55 22
9-19-55 27
3-31-55 26
9-21-55 26

Twp.

5N
SN
5N
5N
5N
SN
3N
5N
5N
3N
4N
4N
4N
4N

4N
4N
4N
4N
SN
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
4N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N
3N

BODK

Rng.

3918
27E
28
2818
28E
281
288
2812
2812
281
280z
2912
2912
2912
291°

2912
2912
29E
29E
23E
201
2012
301
30
30
291
ZOb
291
31E
31E
3IE
322
31LE
312
3Z2E
32E
J1IE
32E
32
32E
32K
32E
32E
32E
32E

Recorded

Volume

228
230
228
228
228
228
228
230
228
228
230
231
230
228
228 -

RO IR SR N |
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elgvs
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14
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230
230
228
229
228
228
230
230
230
229
231
230
230
230
230
230
228
228
229
229
228
230 -
230
229

Page

100
258
435
355
104
554
110
294
556
437
298
176
300
439
S04

366
137
441
447
120
139
304
308
570
143
375
461
310
318
320
386
178
322
324
320
359
363
582
584
147
149
580
3065
367
153
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